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Growth Date Growth Acres Total Acres

09/12/2020 2 2

09/13/2020 3210 3212

09/14/2020 7165 10377

09/15/2020 17657 28034

09/16/2020 6623 34657

09/17/2020 7809 42466

09/18/2020 44544 87010

09/19/2020 2316 89326

09/23/2020 117 89443

09/24/2020 71 89514

Estimated Fire Origin!?+
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2020/09/16

2020/09/15

2020/09/14

2020/09/13

2020/09/12


